Foothill Homeschool Musical Arts Calendar — 2025-26

Mon, Sept 8
Fri, Sept 12
Mon, Nov 10
Fri, Nov 28
Mon, Dec 1
Fri, Dec 5
Mon, Dec 8
Sun, Dec 14
Mon, Dec 15

Dec 16- Jan 4

First day of Monday Fall classes

First day of Friday Fall classes

Veteran's Day Observed - No Classes Monday Site
Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Friday Site

Last day of Monday Fall classes

Last day of Friday Fall classes

Christmas Recital - 7.00pm

Concert Dress Rehearsal - 2200-5:00pm

Christmas Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

Christmas Break - No Classes

Mon, Jan 5
Fri,Jan 9
Mon, Jan 19
Mon, Feb 16
April 6-10
Mon, April 20
Fri, April 24
Mon, May 4
Fri, May 8
Mon, May 11
Sun, May 17

Mon, May 18

First day of Monday Spring classes

First day of Friday Spring classes

Martin Luther King Jr Day - No Classes Monday Site
President's Day - No Classes Monday Site
Spring Break - No Classes (TBD)

FHMA Monday Open House

FHMA Friday Open House

Last day of Monday Spring classes

Last day of Friday Spring classes

Spring Recital - 7.00pm

Concert Dress Rehearsal - 2:00-5:00pm

Spring Concert - 7:00pm (Call Time: 5:00pm)

www.foothillmusicalarts.com ~ foothillmusicalarts@gmail.com




Foothill Homeschool Musical Arts Academic Calendar — 2025-26
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Holiday - NO CLASS THANKSGIVING BREAK Nov 26 - 28 FIRST DAY OF FALL CLASSES Sept 8, Sept 12
Nov 10 Veterans Day- No Classes Monday Site CHRISTMAS BREAK Dec 22 -Jan 4 LAST DAY OF FALL CLASSES Dec 1, Dec 5
Nov 28 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Friday Site SPRING BREAK Apr.6-10 FIRST DAY OF SPRING CLASSES Jan5,Jan9
Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr Day - No Classes Monday Site SUMMER BREAK May 19 - Sept 4 LAST DAY OF SPRING CLASSES May 4, May 8
Feb 16 President's Day - No Classes Monday Site Dec 8, May 11, 7om

Dress Rehearssal Dec 14, May 17 2:00 - 5:00pm

(ool (o323 ) Dec 15, May 18, 7pm

OPEN HOUSE April 20, April 24



